BEST IN SHOW
Place
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3rd

4th
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10th
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2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
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INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH

Cascade Budgerigar Society
Judge: Carl Slavin
Show Secretary: Barbara Sweere
November 6, 2004

Band
28S-100-02
288-53-03
74W-35-02
28S-36-04
74W-108-03
74W-37-04
74W-56-04
11B-47-00
11N-52-03
15G-30-04
74W-56-04
11N-52-03
105D-48-04
28S-36-04

28S-100-02
288-53-03
74W-35-02
28S-36-04
74W-108-03
74W-37-04
74W-56-04
11B-47-00
74W-200-03
74W-110-03
74W-56-04
105D-48-04
79Q-07-02
28S-36-04

11N-52-03
51H-48-02
51H-39-02
11N-106-04
51H-65-04
51H-64-04
51H-26-04
REG-67-03
11N-68-03
11N-82-03
11N-52-03
REG-67-03
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176 Entries/15 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Chet & Delores Swanson
Chet & Delores Swanson
Ferd Wagner

Chet & Delores Swanson
Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Bill Birney

Dan Hanson

George Blanchard

Ferd Wagner

Dan Hanson

Mike Dahl

Chet & Delores Swanson

76 Entries/6 Exhibitors
Chet & Delores Swanson
Chet & Delores Swanson
Ferd Wagner

Chet & Delores Swanson
Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Bill Birney

Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Ferd Wagner

Mike Dahl

Del O'Connell

Chet & Delores Swanson

30 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Dan Hanson
Larry Harrell
Larry Harrell
Dan Hanson
Larry Harrell
Larry Harrell
Larry Harrell
Ruth Green
Dan Hanson
Dan Hanson
Dan Hanson
Ruth Green

State
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3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

51H-22-04
11N-106-04

15G-30-04
85E-07-03
31C-26-03
15G-23-04
85E-10-04
85E-23-03
85E-01-02
48G-20-01
85E-10-03
85E-31-03
85E-10-04
48G-20-01
85E-10-03
15G-30-04

74W-64-03
59B-347-03
REG-67-03
59B-304-03
59B-321-03
74W-88-03
48G-16-04
74W-55-04
31C-20-04
59B-296-02
REG-67-03
59B-304-04
48G-16-04
48G-16-04
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Larry Harrell
Dan Hanson

50 Entries/6 Exhibitors
George Blanchard
Donn Edwards
Carolyn McCoy
George Blanchard
Donn Edwards
Donn Edwards
Donn Edwards
Pauline Middleton
Donn Edwards
Donn Edwards
Donn Edwards
Pauline Middleton
Donn Edwards
George Blanchard

0 Entries/0 Exhibitors

20 Entries/6 Exhibitors
Ferd Wagner

Jim Brown

Ruth Green

Jim Brown

Jim Brown

Ferd Wagner
Pauline Middleton
Ferd Wagner
Carolyn McCoy
Jim Brown

Ruth Green

Jim Brown
Pauline Middleton
Pauline Middleton
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VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface
Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
A.O.V.

85E-10-04
74W-97-03
15G-30-04
None
74W-200-03
28S-100-02
28S-53-03
79Q-50-03
74W-37-04
51H-65-04
None
105D-58-04
None
74W-64-03
59B-347-03
59B-304-04
74W-88-03
105D-77-02
None
REG-67-03
59B-296-02
None
None

# Total
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Donn Edwards
Ferd Wagner
George Blanchard

Ferd Wagner

Chet & Delores Swanson
Chet & Delores Swanson
Del O'Connell

Ferd Wagner

Larry Harrell

Mike Dahl

Ferd Wagner
Jim Brown
Jim Brown
Ferd Wagner
Mike Dahl

Ruth Green
Jim Brown
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